Ordering Guide
Agilent PAL3 smart syringes
Every Agilent PAL3 smart syringe comes equipped with an embedded read/write chip containing predefined
parameters, ranges, usage monitoring, and a distinctive serial number. The PAL system automatically
identifies the syringe, loading crucial parameters to ensure maximum precision and process safety.
Explore our extensive catalog of preconfigured syringes and accessories tailored to suit every workflow,
providing a convenient solution for a wide range of applications.
Stay Connected

length of 57 mm.
Color code
Each liquid-handling syringe plunger head is color-coded for
easy identification.
Needle gauge
Lower nominal I.D. is recommended for reduced needle dead
volume and coring during small-volume injections. Greater
nominal I.D. and wall thickness are ideal for large volume
injections and sample preparation.
Liquid sampling
Liquid sampling, smart syringes—liquid handling tools
3
Volume (µL) Agilent P/N Reference OEM P/N Plunger Type Needle Dimensions Tool Compatibility
1.2
8010-1301 SF1-57-B-25P-CO SST 26/57/C D7/57
8010-1302 SF1-85-B-26P-CO SST 26/85/C D7/85
10
8010-1303 SF10-57-M-23S-CO SST 23s/57/C D7/57
8010-1304 SF10-57-M-26S-CO SST 26s/57/C D7/57
8010-1305 SF10-57-T-22S-FL PTFE 22s/57/F D7/57
8010-1306 SF10-57-T-23S-CO PTFE 23s/57/C D7/57
8010-1307 SF10-57-T-26S-CO PTFE 26s/57/C D7/57
8010-1308 SF10-85-M-26S-CO SST 26s/85/C D7/85
8010-1309 SF10-85-T-26S-CO PTFE 26s/85/C D7/85
25 8010-1312 SFX25-57-T-22S-FL PTFE 22s/57/F D7/57
100
8010-1315 SF100-57-T-26S-CO PTFE 26s/57/C D7/57
8010-1316 SF100-57-T-23S-CO PTFE 23s/57/C D7/57
8010-1317 SF100-85-T-26S-CO PTFE 26s/85/C D7/85
8010-1318 SFX100-57-T-22-FL PTFE 22/57/F D7/57
8010-1319 SFX100-57-T-22S-FL PTFE 22s/57/F D7/57
250
8010-1320 SF250-57-T-26-CO PTFE 26/57/C D8/57
8010-1321 SF250-85-T-26-CO PTFE 26/85/C D8/85
8010-1322 SF250-57-T-22-FL PTFE 22/57/F D8/57
1,000
8010-1325 SF1000-57-T-22-FL PTFE 22/57/F D8/57
8010-1326 SF1000-57-T-23-CO PTFE 23/57/C D8/57
2,500 8010-1327 SC2500-57-PE-22-FL PE 22/57/F D18/57
5,000 8010-1331 SC5000-57-T-22-FL PTFE 22/57/F D18/57
Volume (µL) Agilent P/N Reference OEM P/N Plunger Type Needle Flange Tool Compatibility
10
8010-1345 SE10-M SST F10 D8/57 or D8/85
8010-1346 SE10-T PTFE F10 D8/57 or D8/85
25 8010-1347 SE25-T PTFE F25 D8/57 or D8/85
100 8010-1349 SE100-T PTFE F25 D8/57 or D8/85
1,000 8010-1352 SE1000-T PTFE F1000 D8/57 or D8/85
2,500 8010-1353 SCE2500-T PTFE F1000 D18/57 or D18/85
5,000 8010-1354 SCE5000-T PTFE F1000 D18/57 or D18/85
10,000 8010-1355 SE10000-T PTFE F10000 D18/57 or D18/85
Volume (µL) Agilent P/N Reference OEM P/N Plunger Type Needle Dimensions Tool Compatibility
1.0 8010-1343 SE1-B-57-23P-CO SST, PIN 23/57/C D8/57
Liquid sampling, smart syringes—fixed needle
Liquid sampling, smart syringes—plunger in needle
Liquid sampling, smart syringes—removable needle syringe barrels
8010-1301

4
Liquid sampling, smart syringes—standard replacement needles
Needle Flange Agilent P/N Reference OEM P/N Needle Dimensions Tool Compatibility
F5 8010-1360 ND5-57-26S-CO 26s/57/C D8/57
F10
8010-1364 ND10-57-23S-CO 23s/57/C D8/57
8010-1365 ND10-57-26S-CO 26s/57/C D8/57
8010-1366 ND10-85-23S-CO 23s/85/C D8/85
8010-1367 ND10-85-26S-CO 26s/85/C D8/85
F25
8010-1370 ND25-85-23S-CO 23s/85/C D8/85
8010-1371 ND25-85-23-CO 23/85/C D8/85
8010-1373 ND25-85-22-FL 22/85/F D8/85
8010-1374 ND25-57-26S-CO 26s/57/C D8/57
8010-1376 ND25-57-23S-CO 23s/57/C D8/57
8010-1377 ND25-57-23-CO 23/57/C D8/57
8010-1378 ND25-57-22S-FL 22s/57/F D8/57
F1000
8010-1381 ND1000-57-22-FL 22/57/F D8/57 or D18/57
8010-1382 ND1000-57-22-SP 22/57/S D8/57 or D18/57
8010-1383 ND1000-57-23-CO 23/57/C D8/57 or D18/57
8010-1384 ND1000-57-23-SP 23/57/S D8/57 or D18/57
8010-1387 ND1000-85-19-SP 19/85/S D8/85 or D18/85
8010-1388 ND1000-85-22-FL 22/85/F D8/85 or D18/85
8010-1390 ND1000-85-23-CO 23/85/C D8/85 or D18/85
F10000
8010-1393 ND10000-57-19-FL 19/57/F D18/57
8010-1395 ND10000-57-22-FL 22/57/F D18/57
8010-1397 ND10000-57-23-CO 23/57/C D18/57
8010-1399 ND10000-85-19-SP 19/85/S D18/85
8010-1401 ND10000-85-22-SP 22/85/S D18/85
8010-1403 ND10000-85-23-SP 23/85/S D18/85
Headspace sampling